RUTLAND REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION

DELAWARE & HUDSON RAIL TRAIL COUNCIL
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 12, 2025, 6:00 PM

MEETING DETAILS

In-Person: 16 Evelyn Street, Second Floor, Rutland, VT 05701

Virtual: Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 244 814 014 044
Passcode: 85Jw6DV3

Dialin by phone:

+1 802-440-1368,,946896673# United States, Bennington

MEETING AGENDA

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:25

6:40

7:05

7:20

7:30

CALL TO ORDER & INTRODUCTIONS

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MEETING MINUTES
UPDATES FROM STATE, MUNICIPAL, AND CHAMBER MEMBERS
TRAIL MANAGEMENT PLAN UPDATE

- PHYSICAL FLYERS HANDOUT FOR DISTRIBUTION

- POTENTIAL STAKEHOLDER INTERVIEWS LIST REVIEW
TRAIL RENAMING PROPOSAL DISCUSSION

OTHER BUSINESS

- April Meeting will be VIRTUAL ONLY

PUBLIC COMMENTS AND CONCERNS

ADJOURN

Questions? Need special accommodations?
Contact: Nic Stark nic@rutlandrpc.org or (802)-774-1348

16 Evelyn Street | Second Floor | PO Box 430 | Rutland, VT 05702 | 802-775-0871 | RUTLANDRPC.ORG


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MDRkMzk2OGQtZTJlOC00OTAxLTg1MTItMmYwNjA0ODJlMDIw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226c07da67-d723-47f8-b085-2b684933fef7%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%225a576abd-5590-4f6d-af9d-a308710f243f%22%7d

